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Objectives 
The Management Accounting Section shall strive to stimulate and improve the teaching, 
researching and practice of accounting that assists in the effective and efficient management of 
entities. The goals of the Section include the following: 

1.  Improve the effectiveness of instruction in management accounting by fostering 
development, testing and discussion of methods and materials, as well as course 
offerings; 

2.  Encourage research in management accounting by facilitating the exchange of ideas and 
findings, and through opportunities for exposure of research results; 

3.  Increase opportunities for the interchange of ideas among the members of the academic 
and professional community who are interested in management accounting; and 

4.  Encourage capable and promising accounting students to pursue careers in management 
accounting by enhancing their knowledge of the activities, responsibilities and 
opportunities offered by such careers. 
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2007–2008 Officers 
President 
Dipankar Ghosh 
School of Accounting 
Price College of Business 
University of Oklahoma 
Norman, OK 73019­4004 
Phone: (405) 325­4221 
Fax: (405) 325­7348 
Email: dghosh@ou.edu
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President­Elect 
Leslie Eldenburg 
Department of Accounting 
Eller College of Management 
The University of Arizona 
Tucson, AZ 85721­0108 
Phone: (520) 621­4585 
Fax: 520 (621) 3742 
Email: eldenbur@email.arizona.edu 

Past President 
Ken Euske 
Accounting Faculty 
Graduate School of Business and Public Policy 
Naval Postgraduate School 
Monterey, CA 42071­0009 
Phone (831) 856­2860 
Fax: (831) 656­3607 
Email: kjeuske@nps.edu 

Secretary/Treasurer 
Yuhchang Hwang 
School of Accountancy 
W.P. Carey School of Business 
Arizona State University 
Tempe, AZ 85287­3606 
Phone: 480­965­7159 
Fax: 480­965­8392 
Email: HWANGY@asu.edu 
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Editors 

Journal (Journal of Management Accounting Research—2005–2007 issues) 
Joan Luft 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI 48824­1122 
Phone: (517) 432­2917 
Fax:(517) 432­1101 
Email: luftj@bus.msu.edu 

Journal (Journal of Management Accounting Research—2008–2010 issues) 
Richard A. Young 
Department of Accounting and MIS 
Fisher College of Business 
Ohio State University 
East Lansing, MI 48824­1122 
Columbus, OH 43210­1144 
Phone: (419) 292­0889 
Fax: (419) 292­2118 
Email: young.53@osu.edu 

Committee Chairpersons 

Best Management Accounting Paper—AAA Annual Meeting Co­Chairs 

Anne M. Lillis 
Department of Accounting 
and Business Information System 
University of Melbourne 
Parkville, Victoria 3010 
Australia 
Phone: +61 3 83445351 
Fax: +61 3 9349 2397 
Email: alillis@unimelb.edu.au 

Mary Malina 
Accounting Faculty 
Graduate School of Business and Public 
Policy 
Naval Postgraduate School 
Monterey, CA 42071­0009 
Phone (831) 656­1187 
Fax: (831) 656­3607 
Email: mamalina@nps.edu 

Dissertation Award 
Mike Shields 
Accounting and Information Systems Department 
The Eli Broad College of Business 
Michigan State University 
Phone: (517) 432­2915 
Fax: (517) 432­1101 
Email: shields@msu.edu 

Instructional Resources Committee Co­Chairs 
David E. Stout  Don Wygal
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Dept of Accounting and Finance 
Williamson Col of Business Admin 
Youngstown State University 
One University Plaza 
Youngstown, OH 44555­001 
Phone: (330) 941­3509 
Fax: (330) 941­1459 
Email: destout@ysu.edu 

Department of Accounting 
College of Business Administration 
Rider University 
Lawrenceville, N.J. 08648­3099 
Phone: (609) 895­5543 
Fax: (609) 896­5304 
Email: wygal@rider.edu 

Lifetime Contribution to Management Accounting 
Award Chair (2007–2008) 
Professor Jacob Birnberg 
Katz Graduate School of Business 
University of Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 
Phone: 412­648­1719 
Email: Birnberg@katz.pitt.edu 

Literature Award 
Michael Maher 
Graduate College of Management 
University of California ­ Davis 
Phone: (530) 752­7034 
Fax: (530) 752­2924 
Email: mwmaher@ucdavis.edu 

Membership Outreach 
Wayne Bremser 
Department of Accountancy 
College of Commerce & Finance 
Villanova University 
800 Lancaster Avenue 
Villanova, PA 19085­1678 
Phone: (610) 519­4314 
Fax: (610) 519­5204 
Email: wayne.bremser@villanova.edu 

Mid­Year Meeting Best Paper 
Theresa Libby 
School of Business and Economics 
Wilfrid Laurier University 
75 University Avenue West 
Waterloo, Ontario, Canada N2L 3C5 
Phone: (519) 884­0710 
Fax: 519.884.0201 
Email: tlibby@wlu.ca 

Nominations 
Ken Euske 
Accounting Faculty 
Graduate School of Business and Public Policy 
Naval Postgraduate School 
Monterey, CA 42071­0009
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Phone (831) 856­2860 
Fax: (831) 656­3607 
Email: kjeuske@nps.edu 

Publications 
Kari Lukka 
Turku School of Economics and Business Administration 
Rehtorinpellonkatu 3 
20500 Turku, Finland 
Phone: 358 2 4814 316 
Fax: 358 2 4814 350 
Email: kari.lukka@tse.fi 

Bulloch Teaching Award 
James E. Sorensen 
Professor of Accountancy 
School of Accountancy 
Daniels College of Business 
University of Denver 
Phone: (303) 871­2028 
Fax: (303) 871­2016 
Email: jsorense@du.edu 

Other 

2007–2008 Midyear Meeting Co­Directors 
Wim Van der Stede 
Dept of Accounting and Finance 
London School of Economics and 
Political Science 
Houghton Street 
London WC2A 2AE, England 
Phone: 44 20 7955 7736 
Fax: 44 20 7955 7420 
Email: w.van­der­stede@lse.ac.uk 

Susan Kulp 
Department of Accountancy 
College of Business 
George Washington University 
Washington D.C. 20052 
Phone: (202) 994­6825 
Fax: (202) 994­5164 

2007–2008 Midyear Meeting Doctoral Consortium Co­Directors 
Karen Sedatole 
Dept of Accounting & Info Systems 
Eli Broad Grad School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI 48824­1122 
Phone: (517) 432­2919 
Fax:(517) 432­1101 
Email: sedatole@bus.msu.edu 

Chris Chapman 
Saïd Business School 
Oxford University 
Park End Street 
Oxford, OX1 1HP 
UK 
Phone: +44 (0)1865 288908 
Fax: +44 (0)1865 288805 
Email: chris.chapman@sbs.ox.ac.uk 

2007–2009 Midyear Meeting Directors (Teaching/Case Portion) 

Ganesh Vaidyanathan 
College of Commerce

mailto:kjeuske@nps.edu
mailto:kari.lukka@tse.fi
mailto:jsorense@du.edu
mailto:w.van-der-stede@lse.ac.uk
mailto:sedatole@bus.msu.edu
mailto:chris.chapman@sbs.ox.ac.uk


University of Saskatchewan 
25 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon CA SK S7N 5A7 
Phone: (306) 966 8395 
Fax: (306) 966 2514 
Email: vaidyanathan@commerce.usask.ca 

National Meeting Representative—2007 
Ranjani Krishnan 
Accounting and Information Systems Department 
The Eli Broad College of Business 
Michigan State University 
Phone: (517) 353­4687 
Fax: (517) 432­1101 
Email: krishnan@bus.msu.edu 

AICPA Liaison (2005–2007) 
Ken Merchant 
Leventhal School of Accounting 
University of Southern California 
3660 Trousdale Parkway 
Los Angeles, CA 90089­0441 
Phone: (213) 740­4842 
Fax: (213) 747­2815 
Email: kmerchant@marshall.usc.edu 

CAM­I Liaison 
Dan Swenson 
Accountancy Program m/c 2451 
School of Management 
Box 37100 
4701 W. Thunderbird Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85069­7100 
Phone: (602) 543­6275 
Fax: (602) 543­6303 
Email: dan.Swenson@asu.edu 

IMA Liaison 
Shaid Ansari 
Division of Accounting and Law 
School of Management 
Babson College 
Forest Street 
Babson Park, MA 02457­0310 
Phone: (781) 239­4277 
Fax: (781) 239­5230 
Email: sansari@babson.edu 

CMA (Canada) – Liaison 
Theresa Libby 
School of Business and Economics 
Wilfrid Laurier University 
75 University Avenue West
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Waterloo, Ontario, Canada N2L 3C5 
Phone: (519) 884­0710 
Fax: 519.884.0201 
Email: tlibby@wlu.ca 

CIMA – Liaison 
Mike Shields 
Accounting and Information Systems Department 
The Eli Broad College of Business 
Michigan State University 
Phone: (517) 432­2915 
Fax: (517) 432­1101 
Email: shields@msu.edu 

Website Coordinator 
Naomi Soderstrom 
Department of Accounting and Business Law 
Leeds School of Business 
419 UCB 
University of Colorado 
Boulder, CO 80309­0419 
Phone: (303) 735­6620 
Fax: (303) 492­5692 
Email: Naomi.Soderstrom@colorado.edu

Regional Directors 

International Director (2007–2008) 
David J. Cooper 
Department of Accounting 
School of Business 
University of Alberta 
Edmonton, Alberta 
Canada AB T6G 2R6 
Phone: (780) 492­5413 
Fax: (780) 492­3325 
Email: david.cooper@ualberta.ca 

Mid­Atlantic (2007–2008) 
Ralph Greenberg 
School of Business and Management 
13th & Montgomery Street 
Temple University 
Philadelphia PA 19122 
Phone: 1­204­6830 
Fax: 1­204­5587 
Email: rgreeen@sbm.temple.edu 

Midwest (2007–2008) 
Timothy A. Farmer 
Accounting Area 
College of Business Administration 
University of Missouri­St. Louis
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8001 Natural Bridge Road 
St. Louis, MO 63121­4499 
Phone: (314) 516­6137 
Fax: (314) 516­6420 
Email: farmert@umsl.edu 

Northeast (2007–2008) 
Jeffrey Shields 
School of Business 
University of Southern Maine 
96 Falmouth Street 
Portland, ME 04103­4899 
Phone: 1­207­780­4020 
Fax: 1­207­780­4662 
Email: jshields@usm.maine.edu 

Ohio (2005–2007) 
Open 

Southeast (2006–2008) 
Laurie McWhorter 
School of Accountancy 
College of Business and Industry 
P.O. Box EF 
Mississippi State University 
Mississippi State, MS 39762 
Phone: (662) 325­1637 
Fax: (662) 325­1646 
Email: LMcWhorter@cobilan.msstate.edu 

Southwest (2006–2008) 
Frank Collins 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
College of Business Administration 
Texas A&M International University 
5201 University Boulevard 
Laredo, TX 78041­1900 
Phone: (956) 326­2493 
Fax: (956) 326­2494 
Email: fcollins@tamiu.edu 

Western (2006–2008) 
Jim Mackey 
Department of Accountancy 
School of Business Administration 
California State University 
Sacramento, CA 95819­6088 
Phone: (916) 344­8288 
Fax: (916) 278­6489 
Email: Mackey@csus.edu
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